
Pos 

 

EASTER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

MONDIAL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

 

OPEN 
1 
2 

K No. 

57 
13 
88 
42 
11 
56 

12 
80 

1 
48 
10 
69 
55 

2 

28 
17 

Name 

STEN SUBAN 
ITALO ALSINS 
KALEV NURMIK 
RAUL AARMA 
EKKE TAAVI SEPPER 
IRENEUSZ MOKRZYCKI 

ANDRIS GRIKIS 
TAAVI KUUL 
AIN LAHKER 
DAWID BOKIEJ 
TAAVI KROON 
KARLIS TAURINS 
ROB MOORES 
MARKO MATTIK 

NESTORI VIRTALA 
JACK LUGUS 

Class 

EASTER 
EASTER 
EASTER 
EASTER 
EASTER 
EASTER 

MONDIAL 
MONDIAL 
MONDIAL 
MONDIAL 
MONDIAL 
MONDIAL 
MONDIAL 
MONDIAL 

OPEN 
OPEN 

Total points 

50 
33 
28 
27 
22 
16 

50 
33 
24 
22 
20 
18 
15 

0 

50 
36 

R1.  

25 
18 
10 
15 
12 

8 

25 
15 
18 
10 
12 

8 
-- 
0 

25 
18 

R2.  

25 
15 
18 
12 
10 

8 

25 
18 

6 
12 

8 
10 
15 

0 

25 
18 
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MANO Racing weekend 
Formula 

Kopvertejums 

Bikernieki auto 3.662 km 


